
09:30

09:40

15:40

10:20

16:20

11:00

16:50

19:00

15:00

17:30

11:30

12:10

12:50

13:30

Welcome Session

BLOCK PLACENTAL DISEASE 
Discussants: Suresh Seshadri and Ashok Kurana

BLOCK FETAL NEUROLOGY 
Discussant: Anita Kaul

Fetal growth restriction-Detection and classification
Francesc Figueras

Eduard Gratacós

Eduard Gratacós

Francesc Figueras

Francesc Figueras

Elisenda Eixarch

Francesc Figueras

Elisenda Eixarch

Elisenda Eixarch

Brain malformations: Key diagnostic signs

Previous cesarean section and placenta accreta
BLOCK HIGH-RISK OBSTETRICS

Fetal growth restriction-management

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Closing session

Lunch

INTERACTIVE CLINICAL CASES
BRAIN MALFORMATIONS

LIVE DEMONSTRATION: 
FETAL NEUROSONOGRAPHY

Preeclampsia: Prediction and prevention

� Preeclampsia: Diagnosis and Management

Third trimester screening for elective delivery?
THIRD TRIMESTER EVALUATION

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 6



09:30

15:20

10:10

10:50

16:00

18:00

14:20

16:30

11:20

12:10

12:50

BLOCK FETAL SURGERY
Discussants: Aparna Sharma and Anita Kaul

BLOCK FETAL CARDIOLOGY
Discussants: Pooja Vaziraani and Mohit Shah

BLOCK ADVANCES IN FIRST TRIMESTER
Discussants: Ashok Kurana and Dhileepan KT

BLOCK INVASIVE PROCEDURES

Congenital heart defects: Key diagnostic signs 

Advances in genetics for prenatal diagnosis

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Closing session

Lunch

LIVE DEMONSTRATION: 
FETAL ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY

LECTURE + LIVE DEMO:
FIRST TRIMESTER FETAL ANATOMY

LECTURE + LIVE DEMO:
INVASIVE PROCEDURES

INTERACTIVE CLINICAL CASES
HEART MALFORMATIONS

Clear and not so clear indications 
FETAL SURGERY

Fátima Crispi

Fátima Crispi

Fátima Crispi

Eduard Gratacós

Fátima Crispi

Eduard Gratacós and Elisenda Eixarch

Francesc Figueras

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 7



09:30

14:20

10:20

11:10

15:00

15:50

11:40

12:10

12:50

BLOCK TWIN PREGNANCY
Discussants: Suseela Vavilala and Dhileepan KT

BLOCK PREMATURITY
Discussants: Aparna Sharma and Anita Kaul

Evidence-based management of twin pregnancy

Preterm birth: Prediction, Prevention and Management

Preterm rupture of membranes: What’s new?

Coffee Break

Closing session

Lunch

INTERACTIVE CLINICAL CASES 
MONOCHORIONICA AND DICHORIONIC TWINS

LIVE DEMO:
DOPPLER EVALUATION

INTERACTIVE CLINICAL CASES 
PRETERM BIRTH

Francesc Figueras

Eduard Gratacós and Elisenda Eixarch

Francesc Figueras and Eduard Gratacós

Eduard Gratacós

Francesc Figueras

Francesc Figueras and Eduard Gratacós

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 8


